
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
177 
33 

200 
100 
58 

111 
5 

35 
123 
21 
16 
7 

141 
4 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PMK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
João Vitor Barcelos  
Isabelle Oikawa Torres 
João Pedro Maia 
Henrique Vieira 
Enzo Marins  
Rafhael Dias 
Gustavo da Silva Gimenez 
Pedro Aizza 
 Arthur Booz Stefani 
Pedro Henrique Mazuttu  Ciruelos 
João Guilherme Elias 
Eduardo Palu de Araujo 
Bernardo Teodorio Santos 
 Mayke Naderer 

Nat 
SC 
PR 
SP 
RS 
SC 
SP 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 

Laps 
31 
31 
31 
34 
38 
39 
37 
36 
15 
39 
26 
4 

19 
1 

Best Tm 
43.624 
43.721 
43.775 
43.941 
44.061 
44.082 
44.131 
44.160 
44.260 
44.324 
44.738 
45.106 
46.396 
50.895 

Diff 

0.097 
0.151 
0.317 
0.437 
0.458 
0.507 
0.536 
0.636 
0.700 
1.114 
1.482 
2.772 
7.271 

Gap 

0.097 
0.054 
0.166 
0.120 
0.021 
0.049 
0.029 
0.100 
0.064 
0.414 
0.368 
1.290 
4.499 

In Lap 
20 
15 
19 
15 
23 
25 
17 
12 
12 
33 
15 
2 

15 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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18º Camp Sul Brasileiro de Kart 2015 
PCK 

4º Treino Oficial - Cadete / Mirim 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:07:28 

Foz do Iguaçu 0,800 km 

17/04/2015 10:10 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

2a. ETAPA


